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Arabinda Bania
Basudev Das
Buddha Kumar Nath
Dhruba Kumar Gogoi
Giri Kt Kalita
HAQUEINNADUL
Jalil Ahmed
Khonsing Takbi
Krishna Kamal Bora
Mati Ram Deka
Md Alauddin Mazumdar
Md.Nurul Haque Laskar
Motibur Rahman Laskar
Pranati Gogoi
Ramen Nath
Ranjit Chandra Das
Rosheswar Bharali
Sipra Murmu
Surjya Kumar Shyam
Sushendra Tripura
Tazer Ali
Habibar Rahman
Jibon Bora
Kohinur Hoque
Mamud Hussain
Narayan Chandra Kalita
Punya Prava Teron
Sailendra Lekharu
Sanjoy Gaur
Anju Pathak
Deva Nath Morang
Dombor Bahadur Thapa
Girindra Nath Das
Hussain Ali Ahmed
Jayanta Kr Barman
Kabul Das
Md Masaruf Hussain
Nirada Deka
Nirmal Basfore
Ranu Saikia
Ratan Ch Das
Satyabrat Das
Surendra Nath Gayary
Bhuban Kalita
Binoy Sarma
Dharani Brahma
Judha Bir Pradhan
Mahendra Thakuria
Niranjan Talukdar
Pankaj Bharali
Parboti Charan Sarmah 
Boruah
Promod Deka
Rinjumoni Neog
Zakir Hussain
 Arati Rani Soud
Akon Das
Amar Dutta
Ananta Konwar
Ananta Kr Narzary
Anil Kumar Nath
Anil Malakar
Arun Kr Das
Asiruddin Ahmed
Babul Ch. Malakar
Bhaben Ch Deka
Bhadrakanta Bora
Bharati Basumatary
Bhumidhar Deka
Bhupati Kalita
Bhupen Gogoi
Bhushan Malakar Benu
Bikash. Sarma
Bimala Devi
Binod Kumar Payeng
Bipul Barman
Biren Chandra Das
Biren Thakuria
Biswajit Malakar

Brojen Konwar
Budha Hatibaruah
Buljoilian Hrangkhol
Chandra Rabha Paresh
Damodar Sonowal
Dayal Narzary
Deepak Hazarika
Dhaneswar Choudhury
Dhruba Chetia
Dilwar Hussain Barbhuiya
Dimbeswar Das
Dinesh Tumung
Dipali Das
Dipen Das
Durgeswar Talukdar
Durlove Mahanta
Fwiloo Basumatary
Gopi Mohan Sinha
Hara Kanta Haloi
Haren Malakar
Harmohan Kalita
Himadri Konwar
Hiteswar Kalita
Horeswar Saikia
Jadumoni Boruah
Jagadish Medhi
Jahar Kumar Das
Jahiruddin. Ahmed
Jahirul Islam Ahmed
Jaibind Kr Sing
Jaima Singha
Jaya Das
Jayanta Hazarika
Joydeep Balmiki
Julfikar Hussain Choudhury
Junu Saikia
Kalita Dharanidhar
Kalpana Deb
Kamal Das
Kanak Kumar Kalita
Kandarpa Kumar Dutta
Kandarpo Sarmah
Karmeswar Pathak
Karuna Kanta Talukdar
Khagen Das
Khagendra Kumar
Khagendra Saharia
Khajendra Basumatary
Khupkholun Doungel
Konak Choudhury
Kumud Ch Kalita
Lakhi Kanta Sarma
Lankeswar Das
Lankeswar Sharma
Mahanta Daimary
Makhan Ch Nath
Manik Ch Roy
Manmohan Adhikary
Mantu Ram Medhi
Mayati Basumatary
Md Afsar Ali
Md Sahibuddin Ahmed
Modon Hojai
Mohesh Baishya
Moni Kt Singh
Mridul Gogoi
Mukta Bhattacharjee
Munin Bara
Nandeswar Mikir
Nayan Kumar Baishya
Nayanjali Changmai
Nirud Chetia
Niva Gogoi
Pabitra Bania
Pabitra Kr Nath
Pabitra Phukan
Paresh Chandra Rabha
Phatik Sarmah
Prabin Ch. Borman

Prabin Kr Rai
Pradip Ch. Kalita
Pradip Gayary
Pradip Kr Bhuyan
Prafulla Hazarika
Pranab Hazarika
Promod Choudhury
Puneswar(PUNYESWAR 
Sonowal
Purna Boro
Rahman Abidur
Rajat Bhattacharjee
Rajen Sarmah
Rajendra Basfar
Ramesh Baruah
Ramul Boro
Ranuj Kr Pegu
Ratan Kumar Basumatary
Ratneswar Gogoi
Reena Roy
Reena Tamuli
Rita Singh
Robin Deka
Rupsing Timung
Sailen Tamuli
Sameswar Brahma
Sarat Barman
Sharmila Basumatary
Shyamanta Kumar Haloi
Soleyman Ali Ojha
Subhash Chandra Ree
Subhash Thakur
Suchil Kumar Bora
Sultan Jahedur Rahman
Suren Basumatary
Surjit Singh
Tarini Das
Tuluram Narzary
Ukil Ch Ray
Ukil Ch Ray
Utpal Das
Aklima Begum
Dibakar Boro
Jahanara Ahmed
Rintumani Das
Ajit Chandra Sarma
Ajit Sarkar
Benudhor Boro
Bhumi Dhar Das
Bhupen Deka
Dipti Das
Fatik Ch Das
Gazendra Nath Brahma
Gopendra Kumar Talukdar
Jitendra Nath Bharali
Joydeep Das
Kandarpa Das
Karnadhar Nath
Lokendra Kalita
Mondira Gogoi
Naba Ram Pathak
Rupa Mushahari
Akshay Kr Das
Ashutosh Das
Dipali Bhuyan
Dwipen Kr Sarma
Gauri Kalita
Lakheswar Bezbaruah
Lunggalakle Zeme
Nila Ram Boro
Runu Bhattacharjee
Shankar Saha
Dwipen Choudhury
Uday Sankar Jain
(Md) Farouk Alam
Bhabendra Bora
Bhanita Choudhury
Matilal Basfore
Niranjan Kalita
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253306
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Sarat Chandera Das
Ataur Rahman
Atul Sarmah
Bharat Basfor
Biswa Baro
Charu Deka
Dilip Kumar Sarma
Dipamoni Saikia
Janaki Devi
Jita Siddhanta
Kamal Chandra Paul
Karuna Kanta Sarma
Madan Chandra Baruah
Mahesh Basfore
Md Akram Ali
Md Aziz Ali
Md Dilowar Hussain
Md Solimuddim Ahmed
Mrinal Kr Das
Reena Devi
Safila Ramchiary
Deepak Talukdar
Dipu Bania
Pranjal Bora
Abdul Jalil Laskar
Abdur Rahim Jinna
Altaf Hussain Laskar
Amjad Hussain
Anil Chandra Baro
Anjana Charingia Phukan
Aroti Sonowal
Ashraf Hussain Barbhuiya
Asmat Ali
Asraf Ali
Aysha Siddika
Bholaram Boro
Bhuban Chetry
Bhupali Pathak Choudhury
Bindamai Devi
Bipul Dev Choudhury
Bolin Kumar Borah
Chand Miah
Chandmamud Miah
Chandradhar Kalita
Chowjet Gogoi
Diganta Boruah
Dilip Das
Dilip Kr Das
Dilip Kr. Sarmah
Dimbeswar Kalita
Dinesh Ch Roy
Dipti Medhi
Diptimayee Singha
Dudul Deka
Dwijen Ch Kalita
Dwijendra Basumatary
Dwijendra Nath Sarma
Faijuddin Ahmed
Gagan Ch Deka
Gajen Bhuyan
Ganesh Baro
Girindra Das
Gyanoti Narzari
Harun Ahmed Tapadar
Hriday Kr. Jha
Jitendra Kr Das
Jogen Chandra Das
Jonaki Changmai
Jyoti Prasad Sarma
Kanan Das
Khana Das
Khokon Dey
Krishna Pradhan
Lakhiram Ligira
Lakhyajit Charingia
Manoj Kumar Bhagawati
Marami Bora
Md Abdul Hai
Md Hurmuz Ali

Meharun Nessa Begum
Mirajul Islam
Muzammel Khan
Naram Saikia
Pabitra Kr. Baro
Paresh Baro
Phanidhar Hazarika
Pintu Mahanta
Pradip Baishya
Prafulla Tayung
Pramod Sarmah
Pranab Kr. Sarma
Pratma Daimari
Pronob Kr Sonowal
Puran Daimary
Puspa Newar
Ram Prasad Mili
Ranamaya Brahma
Ranjit Das
Rupa Sarmah
Samyabrata Nath
Sarat Bhuyan
Sarat Ch Medhi
Sarmistha Devi
Sarojini Dey
Satyabati Das
Satyanarayon Borthakur
Sayesta Khan
Shaha Alom Ahmed
Sharat Ch Gayari
Sheikh Abdulla
Sibendu Barik
Sohrab Ali Sheikh
Suren Saikia
Tarun Chandra Das
Thaneswar Taye
Thengen Singha
Tulashiprava Machary
Uday Talukdar
 Syed Abdul Hassim
Abdul Kuddus Laskar
Ahmed Laskar Faruk
Amit Kanti Swami
Amrit Lal Goala
Anil Bora
Anup Kr Mohapatra
Anurupa Hazarika
Apurba Sarmah
Ashok Kumar Das
Asish Chandra Das
Asish Chandra Das
Aswini Das
Atul Mozindar
Ayek Uddin Mozumder
Babul Bezbaruah
Bhaben Medhi
Bhumidhar Gohain
Bidyadhar Hazam
Bijoy Sarma
Binoi Sarmah Hazarika
Binoy Baruah
Bipin Basumatary
Biplob Chakraborty
Biren Dutta
Biren Saikia
Chakradhar Medhi
Chandra Bahadur Sonar
Chandra Dhar Deka
Chandra Handique Mohan
Chandur Uddin Laskar
Das Hemen
Debananda Dhadumia
Deben Sarmah
Debendra Kakati
Dhajen Narzary
Dhani Ram Rongpi
Diganta Borah
Dilip Basfore
Dilip Kr. Bhuyan

Dilip Sarma
Dilip Sarmah
Dipak Kr. Das
Frencis Zaman Choudhury
Giyasuddin Ali
Gobindra Basumatry
Gogoi Sada
Golap Ch Deka
Gonesh Boruah
Gopal Ch Talukdar
Gopal Chandra Roy
Haru Dey
Hem Ch. Nath
Hemo Chetia
Jagen Talukder
Jatin Thakuriya
Jyotish Thakuria
Kalpo Ram Dutta
Kanak Chandra Borah
Kanouj Das
Keshab Chandra Das
Khagen Bhuyan
Khagendra Nath Sarma
Lakheswar Bora
Lalit Dowarah
Lalit Rajbangshi
Lirthum Basumatary
Madhab Chakraborty
Maloy Nath
Mangal Sing Teron
Mangalsing Teron
Md Ikbal Hussain Barbhuiya
Md Samsul Haque
Md.Julu Ali
Md.Makib Ali
Md.Nowsher Ali
Mohan Rai
Moinul Hoque Borbhuiya
Monowar Hussain
Nagendra Chandra Nath
Narayan Ch Das
Naren Borah
Nathu Ram Konwar
Nazim Uddin Tafadar
Niranjan Goala
Niresh Ch. Dey
Niron Gogoi
Nomal Dutta
Pabitra Gogoi
Paragmoni Bhatta
Pathak Tikendra
Prabin Chandra Deka
Prahlad Chandra Saikia
Prasanta Borkataky
Prasanta Kr. Neog
Prasanta Talukdar
Prasen Chandra Konwar
Premananda Borah
Premeswar Kalita
Prodeep Mech
Promud Ch Das
Rabi Ram Kather
Rajesh Prosad Singh
Ranjit Kr. Das
Ranju Dey
Rintu Hazarika
Robi Das
Roma Saikia
Rupshing Das
Sambhu Thakur
Sayed Rosna Begum
Sayef Ali
Shyam Bagdi
Shyamal Bhattacharjee
Sobhan Ch. Deka
Subinoy Deb
Subrata Das
Swapan Kumar Modak
Tapan Lal Phukan
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76745
69482
65078
74047
79524
84536
90216
60651
55789
84467
54498
75137
81274
75236
56675
68747
63558
87391
78043
62142
72460
51238
60163
90464
54726
49565
65543
60562
73012
53899
61572
73800
72211
51236
80257
59278
82472
83475
80563
49592
69747
48648
75066
75483
66193
89012
63675
82312
51520
77328
87886
92535
62473
84372
89520
64674
60612
70497
65704
81363
75206
94502
71966
87617
65522
85356
64359
63442
56453
55164
63667
81118
73866
75572
69215
73824
74063

79325
56520
59896
58558
69858
53102
80971
78553
68886
78684
75823
75032
54673
52224
82428
91196
54078
61781
74474
80492
56013
77424
73788
62709
64657
70203
85050
53573
58377
65181
79571
50620
80741
59824
62871
79217
62354
62373
62879
50711
49747
61236
66824
50223
70070
52387
90294
75773
90226
64302
69086
59360
85964
61220
79357
65204
82076
58961
53669
77514
82676
88855
89237
76913
90009
74594
87720
58477
69842
65246
53571
82429
86587
79546
90559
78094
54592
57370
89664

Tapan Sengupta
Tapash Rn. Dhar
Tapash Roy
Tapeswary Basumatary
Taranath Saikia
Tazmal Hussain
Tozmol Ali
Wazedur Rahman
Zahir Ahmed Mazumdar
Abdul Aziz Kazi
Abdul Haque Choudhary
Abdul Malik Ahmed
Abdul Salam
Abdul Sattar Ali
Afjal Hussain
Ahmed Ansari
Ajanta Baruah
Ajay Mech
Alim Uddin Barbhuiya
Ananta Dutta
Ananta Rajkonwar
Ananta Saikia
Anil Balmiki
Anil Ch. Hazarika
Anowar Hussain
Anowar Hussain Choudhury
Anup Kr. Biswas
Arshad Hussain Bora
Arun Ch Kalita
Arun Kr Dey
Arup Das
Asim Kr Bhuyan
Atul Ch Ray
Atul Kr Nath
Aynal Haque
Ayub Khan
Azizur Rahman
Babul Chandra Kalita
Badaruddin Ahmed
Bajnur Rahim Choudhary
Bakhtiar Hussain
Balen Das
Barek Ali Kazi
Barun Ch Das
Basanta Kumar Haloi
Bedanta Das
Bhaben Hazarika
Bharat Borman
Bhumidhar Kalita
Bhupendra Barman
Bidyadhar Hazarika
Bijendra Singh Rawat
Bilat Ali
Binaram Engti
Bipul Basumatary
Bipul Das
Bipul Gogoi
Biratham Bathari
Bishnu Bahadur Thakuri
Biswajit Singh
Bitul Gogoi
Bolen Boro
Bubu Amsih
Burzut Ali Malik
Chakradhar Singha
Cheniram Gogoi
Debeswar Phukon
Deebyendu Kar
Dharani Chural
Dhirab Ch Rabha
Dimbeswar Gohain
Dina Nath Bhuyan
Dinesh Lal Hojai
Dip Kr Das
Dipak Sarmah
Dipak Sinha
Dwijen Kalita
Dwipen Gogoi
Emdadul Hoque Choudhury

Farukh H Mazumdar
Firoj Ali
Ganesh Kalita
Ghana Kt Patgiri
Ghanashyam Deka
Gonesh Baspher
Harekrishna Deka
Haren Saikia
Harmohan Das
Hem Chandra Chetia
Hirendra Sinha
Horeswar Borman
Ibungabi Singha
Jagat Jyoti Sinha
Jatin Konwar
Jayanta Kr. Roy
Jayanta Roy
Jishu Nath
Jitumani Baruah
Jogen Gogoi
Johidul Islam
Joyanta Neog
Joyham Phonglo
Jugal Dev Barman
Jukit Nath Das
Junu Doom
Jwahar Lal Basumatary
Jyoti Prasad Sarmah
Kalidas Roy
Kalpa Ram Baishya
Kamal Bah Sewa
Kamla Kanta Rajbongshi
Kanak Ch Ray
Keshab Nath
Khabirutuddin Ahmed
Khairul Islam Ahamed
Khanindra Rava
Khema Hazarika
Kherus Marak
Kirti Nt Chetia
Kishor Hasnu
Krishana Kanta Saikia
Krishna Kt Adhikary
Krishna Kt. Pegu
Krishna Sinha
Kumud Talukdar
Lakhan Borua
Lakhi Nath Das
Lakhi Nath Gogoi
Lakhi Pd Borah
Lakhi Tamuli
Lakhidhar Sarania
Lalring Thluong Hmar
Lileswar Maut
Lolit Ch Saikia
Luchan Saikia
M Tolenjit Singha
Madhab Basumatary
Madhab Chandra Das
Mahendra Gogoi
Mangalsing Doom
Mani Kanta Ray
Mantu Kr Das
Marzina Begam
Mazahir Ali
Md Amzad Ali Sheikh
Md Awal Mazid
Md Islam Uddin
Md Jakir Hussain
Md Rekibuddin Ahmed
Md.Shaha Alom Mulla
Mehbub Hussain Laskar
Modan Sonowal
Mohan Lahon
Mohi Ram Rangpi
Mokunda Baishya
Monush Kr Singha
Mostafizur Rahman
Mostofa Zaman Sarker

Mridul Gogoi
Mrigen Baishya
Mukibur Rohman
Mukul Ch Bordoloi
Mukunda Bayan
Mulason Borah
Nanima Deori
Narayan Ch Roy
Nipun Ch Ray
Nirajit Singha
Niranjan Kakoti
Nirmal Barman
Nirmal Langthasa
Nirmal Malakar
Noren Singh
Nripen Chandra Das
Nripen Kakoti
Nur Ahmed
Nur Islam
Pabitra Boruah
Pabitra Kr Kalita
Pabitra Sarmah
Palson Marak
Parag Gogoi
Parimal Kumar Ray
Phanin Ch Ray
Phatik Barman
Phukan Chandra Das
Prabhu Nath Singh
Pradip Ch Deka
Pradip Ch Gogoi
Pradip Chetia
Pradip Gogoi
Pradip Hazarika
Prafulla Goswami
Prafulla Kr Mahanta
Prakash Tamong
Pranab Neog
Prasanta Kalita
Prem Bah Lama
Premeswar Borah
Prorom Dewri
Purna Kt Nath
Purna Kt Phukan
Purnima Borman
Puspa Mahanta
R K Jitendra Singha
Rahimuddin Ahmed
Rajani Chutia
Rajani Kanta Boro
Rajani Kt Nath
Rajen Tamang
Rajeswar Bori
Rajibuddin Ahmed
Ram Lagan Mochi
Ramesh Chandra Laskar
Ranjit Bora
Ranjit Gogoi
Ranjit Roy
Ranjit Singha
Rantu Kalita
Renu Choudhury
Robin Boiry
Rohmot Ali
Roop Singh
Rupeswar Sonowal
Sajal Kanti Das
Sanjay Anand Mushahary
Sanjit Hazarika
Santanu Bhattacharjee
Sarbananda Patgiri
Sarukan Borah
Satish Ch Baishya
Satish Ch Roy
Satish Mushahary
Shyam Ch Dushad
Shyam Singh
Shyamal Kr Sinha
Shymal Mukarjee
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710
711
712
713
714
715
716
717
718
719
720
721
722
723
724
725
726
727
728
729
730
731
732
733
734
735
736
737
738
739
740
741
742
743
744
745
746
747
748
749
750
751
752
753
754
755
756
757
758
759
760
761
762
763
764
765

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
SLE
SLE
SLE
SLE
SSR
SSR
STY
STY
STY
STY
STY
STY
STY
STY
STY
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET

54565
82411
67271
83440
87242
72954
76297
67661
84303
88740
74347
86599
73079
91295
72143
59989
56882
59672
80871
77997
89816
59997
60250
82474
69762
618
707
256
543
576
511
1310
1279
1162
1376
1359
1118
1337
1431
1267
2259
1945
2240
3994
2673
2145
3619
2404
2447
6955
7176
7348
7513
7842
7089
7784

Snehlata Gogoi
Sofi Ahamed Laskar
Someswar Borah
Sontosh Borah
Subanta Sinha
Sujit Kr Ree
Sukumar Taye
Suni Ram Basumatary
Sunil Kalita
Suren Kumar
Suren Pradhan
Tapan Deka
Tawngzalal Lingthang
Tazimuddin Ahmed
Th. Tarun Kr Singha
Tuniram Sonowal
Udaybir Singh
Umesh Ch Borah
Umesh Talukdar
Upen Deka
Upendra Nath Sonowal
Upendrajit Gogoi
Uttam Ch Kakati
Uttam Nath
Zakir Hussain
Babusing Terang
Bachchu Sarkar
Khanin Talukdar
Rajendra Roy
Muhidhar Kutum
Nirod Bordoloi
Bhagaban Kalita
Debendra Kr Talukdar
Dharma Kt. Nath
Dimbeswar Das
Hemendra Nath Deka
Kalpana Das
Kamakhya Pr Sarmah
Nareswar Deka
Sarbeswar Kalita
Abu Ali Borbhuiya
Anil Mahanta
Debabrat Phukan
Dhruba Kr. Das
Dilip Kr Kalita
Dipak Hazarika
Keshab Baishya
Nripen Chandra Bora
Padmeswar Sonowal
Basanta Handique
Deepak Kumar Gogoi
Dhaneswar Sarma
Haren Bora
Sahadat Ahmed Chowdhury
Sarat Malakar
Tarun Ch Borah
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